
Tiende InterRegionaal Kampioenschap te Merelbeke op 13/02/2016
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Aantal deelnemers :

Aantal beurten :

Maximum :

Aantal scrabbles :

Aantal solo's :

Aantal soloscrabbles :

70

20

938

4

1

0

Gelegde scrabbles :

Letters over : KNNQT

SOLO(SCRABBLE)SSMAXPTNWOORDCOÖRDLETTERSB

1 MEFJOOG H8 H  GOOFJE 36 36

2 EENAZEO K7 V  AFZOENE 26 62

3 UKFBDGA H13 H  AFBEUK 40 102

4 S*OIXDA N2 V  OXIDANS 100 202 X

5 OINDNEN H3 V  ONDINGEN 62 264 X

6 EWNLENR N10 V  WELEN 59 323

7 GSPVMEE H12 V  VAMP 45 368

8 IETDRRS B4 H  STIRREND 76 444 X

9 EEEEHNL M2 V  HEL 43 487

10 GSATEQI J2 V  GIEST 33 520

11 RUEARVA A10 H  VAARUREN 72 592 X

12 YEJWCQS E11 H  WES 40 632

13 CMEEENN C9 V  CAMEEEN 36 668

14 DYPKECE A15 H  PENCE 48 716

15 OKEMUDG A8 V  GEVOD 39 755

16 AMRTDQN E9 H  RAMEN 39 794

17 LTNEZT* B1 V  ZETSeL 36 830

18 UKYTHBK L11 V  BUUT 40 870

19 HSKNJYQ L4 H  KLIJ 30 900 Solo WUYTS Jef : KLIJ op L4H (30pt.)

20 QYDSN*H F1 V  HYDRaS 38 938

OXIDANS  -  OXIDASE  -  OXIDASENBeurt 4 :

ONDINGENBeurt 5 :

STIRRENDBeurt 8 :

VAARURENBeurt 11 :


